
Kinder- u. Schülertriathlon  am  08.05.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Rühe, Noah Möllner SV M1005 1 1 7 : 0 0 
2 3 Heinze, Cosmea Triathlon Dänischer Wohld W1006 1 2 1 : 0 0 
3 2 Fuckerirer, Jan Lucas Eckernförder MTV M1006 2 2 1 : 3 0 
4 13 Schreber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W807 1 2 3 : 0 0 
5 7 Möhrke, Hennes TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved M807 1 2 4 : 4 0 
6 4 Heinze, Jesper Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M807 2 2 4 : 4 5 
7 5 Kallies, Sophie TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved W807 2 2 5 : 1 5 
8 1 Dockwarder, Elena TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved W1005 2 2 5 : 4 0 
9 15 Triphaus, Janne Eckernförder MTV W807 3 2 6 : 4 5 

10 17 Schmidtke, Elina Triathlon Team Buxtehude W807 4 2 6 : 5 0 
11 14 Tams-Detlefsen, Niklas DLRG Kropp M1006 3 2 7 : 0 0 
12 10 Rössner, Max Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M807 3 2 7 : 1 0 
13 11 Rowetter, Jeremy Haus an der Schlei M1203 1 2 7 : 1 5 
14 8 Möhrke, Jonte TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved M808 4 2 7 : 3 5 
15 16 Foy, Toby M808 5 2 8 : 0 0 
16 6 Lippold, Jerome Haus an der Schlei M1204 2 2 8 : 1 0 
17 19 Kroll, Tim Luis M808 6 2 8 : 1 5 
18 18 Laß, Mats Ulme M808 7 3 1 : 5 5 

Kinder- u. Schülertriathlon  am  08.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Rühe, Noah Möllner SV M1005 1 1 7 : 0 0 
2 2 Fuckerirer, Jan Lucas Eckernförder MTV M1006 2 2 1 : 3 0 
3 7 Möhrke, Hennes TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved M807 1 2 4 : 4 0 
4 4 Heinze, Jesper Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M807 2 2 4 : 4 5 
5 14 Tams-Detlefsen, Niklas DLRG Kropp M1006 3 2 7 : 0 0 
6 10 Rössner, Max Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M807 3 2 7 : 1 0 
7 11 Rowetter, Jeremy Haus an der Schlei M1203 1 2 7 : 1 5 
8 8 Möhrke, Jonte TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved M808 4 2 7 : 3 5 
9 16 Foy, Toby M808 5 2 8 : 0 0 

10 6 Lippold, Jerome Haus an der Schlei M1204 2 2 8 : 1 0 
11 19 Kroll, Tim Luis M808 6 2 8 : 1 5 
12 18 Laß, Mats Ulme M808 7 3 1 : 5 5 

Kinder- u. Schülertriathlon  am  08.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3 Heinze, Cosmea Triathlon Dänischer Wohld W1006 1 2 1 : 0 0 
2 13 Schreber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W807 1 2 3 : 0 0 
3 5 Kallies, Sophie TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved W807 2 2 5 : 1 5 
4 1 Dockwarder, Elena TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved W1005 2 2 5 : 4 0 
5 15 Triphaus, Janne Eckernförder MTV W807 3 2 6 : 4 5 
6 17 Schmidtke, Elina Triathlon Team Buxtehude W807 4 2 6 : 5 0 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

09.05.2016  -  20:37:18

9. Kropp Triathlon



Kinder- u. Schülertriathlon  am  08.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 7 Möhrke, Hennes TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved M807 1 2 4 : 4 0 
2 4 Heinze, Jesper Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M807 2 2 4 : 4 5 
3 10 Rössner, Max Triathlon Dänischer Wohld M807 3 2 7 : 1 0 
4 8 Möhrke, Jonte TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved M808 4 2 7 : 3 5 
5 16 Foy, Toby M808 5 2 8 : 0 0 
6 19 Kroll, Tim Luis M808 6 2 8 : 1 5 
7 18 Laß, Mats Ulme M808 7 3 1 : 5 5 

Kinder- u. Schülertriathlon  am  08.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 13 Schreber, Finja SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W807 1 2 3 : 0 0 
2 5 Kallies, Sophie TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved W807 2 2 5 : 1 5 
3 15 Triphaus, Janne Eckernförder MTV W807 3 2 6 : 4 5 
4 17 Schmidtke, Elina Triathlon Team Buxtehude W807 4 2 6 : 5 0 

Kinder- u. Schülertriathlon  am  08.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Rühe, Noah Möllner SV M1005 1 1 7 : 0 0 
2 2 Fuckerirer, Jan Lucas Eckernförder MTV M1006 2 2 1 : 3 0 
3 14 Tams-Detlefsen, Niklas DLRG Kropp M1006 3 2 7 : 0 0 

Kinder- u. Schülertriathlon  am  08.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3 Heinze, Cosmea Triathlon Dänischer Wohld W1006 1 2 1 : 0 0 
2 1 Dockwarder, Elena TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved W1005 2 2 5 : 4 0 

Kinder- u. Schülertriathlon  am  08.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Rowetter, Jeremy Haus an der Schlei M1203 1 2 7 : 1 5 
2 6 Lippold, Jerome Haus an der Schlei M1204 2 2 8 : 1 0 
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09.05.2016  -  20:37:18

9. Kropp Triathlon


